WOMEN'S CLUB ACTIVITIES

2020-2021
Fri. Oct. 30 - Mexican Fiesta Chair - Nancy Luellen
Wed. Nov. 11 - Veteran’s Day Co-chairs - Lenore Combs
Marian Young
Sun. Nov. 22 - Goofy Golf Co-chairs - Derek McFee
Janis McFee
Thurs. Nov 26 — Thanksgiving Chair - ?
Fri. Dec. 4 - Craft & Bake Sale Co-chairs - Terry Debackere
Debbie Robins
Fri. Dec. 25 - Christmas Chair - Lorraine Lewis

Thurs. Jan 21 - New Homeowner’s Co-chairs - Vickie Jones

Party Sherri Gardner
Sun. Feb. 7 — Super Bowl Party Co-chairs - Eileen Anderson
Pam Lacy
Fri. Feb. 26 — Casino Night Co-chairs - Roy Robins
Sat. Feb. 27 — Casino Night Debbie Robins

Tues. March 9 - Hillbilly Hog Roast Chair - Carolyn Anderson



